22262043 DATA SHEET
 Valid from:
17.06.2024
AB-C4-(L*)TPE-M12FS-HD
Creator: THLE3/PDP
Released: FELI1/PDP
Document: DB22262043EN
Version: 01

Number of pins 4
Ambient temperature -40 °C to +105 °C (-40°F to 221°F) (plug / jack)
-40 °C to +105 °C (-40°F to 221°F) (cable, fixed installation)
-25 °C to +105 °C (-13°F to 221°F) (cable, movable installation)
Degree of protection IP65 / IP67 / IP68 / IP69
Coding
Plugging cycles
A-standard
≥ 100
Tightening torque 0,4 Nm (M12-connector)
Variation
Article number Description Length [m] Configuration
22262043 AB-C4-2,0TPE-M12FS-HD 2 straight
22262044 AB-C4-5,0TPE-M12FS-HD 5 straight
22262062 AB-C4-7,5TPE-M12FS-HD 7,5 straight
22262045 AB-C4-10,0TPE-M12FS-HD 10 straight
22262063 AB-C4-15,0TPE-M12FS-HD 15 straight
22262198 AB-C4-20,0TPE-M12FS-HD 20 straight
22262197 AB-C4-30,0TPE-M12FS-HD 30 straight
22262194 AB-C4-40,0TPE-M12FS-HD 40 straight
22262196 AB-C4-60,0TPE-M12FS-HD 60 straight
Additional note
Data sheet also valid for variant lengths. Other lengths on request.
Electrical properties
Rated voltage  250 V